
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr. 
48 
64 
31 

132 
691 

52 
711 
188 
323 
367 

94 
150 
394 

46 
939 
134 
102 

19 
190 

87 

Verband 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
G 
G 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
G 

Klasse 
MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX Gastfahrer 

Name 
Luca Rottler 
Maximilian Triffo 
Bernd Preißer 
Jonas Döringer 
Daniel Kohlberger 
Julian Urban 
Luas Gerwert 
Nico Haug 
Niklas Bauer 
Felix Kompauer 
Daniel Gundlach 
Lenz Geißler 
Thomas Burkhard 
Luca Groten 
Oliver Plock 
Christoph Geiger 
Benjamin Engelhardt 
Isabella Burghard 
Robert Muxeneder 
Michael Strupf 

PLZ/Wohnort 
85123 Karskorn 
85658 Egmating 
86931 Prittriching 
82481 Mittenwald 
86931 Prittriching 
85051 Ingolstadt 
82362 Weilheim 
73312 
85134 Appertshofen 
84030 Ergolding 
80809 München 
83734 Hausham 
86500 Kutzenhausen 
82515 Wolfratshausen 
86947 Weil 
84056 Rottenburg 
82299 Türkenfeld 
83543 Rott am Inn 
83349 Palling 

Verein 
MSC Manching 
MCC Hausham 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Reichling 
AMC Gablingen 
MSC Manching 

MSC Gerstetten 
MSC Manching 
CMF Essenbach 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MCC Hausham 
AMC Gablingen 
MCC Hausham 
MCC Putzmühle 
EC Rottenburg 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Eichenried 
MC + E St. Leonhard 

R1.  
25 
22 
18 
20 
15 
14 
16 
12 
10 
13 

9 
6 
7 
5 

11 
2 
8 
4 
3 
1 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
13 
14 
12 

8 
11 
10 

9 
6 

-- 
7 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
44 
38 
38 
31 
29 
29 
26 
22 
21 
20 
16 
16 
11 
11 

9 
8 
4 
3 
1 
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Gesamt 

Birkenringstation 1,100 km 
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